Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

June 2020
Date Day Number of admissions
Jun. 1 Mon. 1,138
Jun. 2 Tue. 1,179
Jun. 3 Wed. 1,831
Jun. 4 Thu. 1,728
Jun. b Fri. 1, 987
Jun. 6 Sat. 11, 690
Jun. 7 Sun. D, 365
Jun. 8 Mon. 668
Jun. 9 Tue. 1,555
Jun. 10 Wed. 2,070
Jun. 11 Thu. 1,726
Jun. 12 Fri. 2, 5b4
Jun. 13 Sat. 12, 769
Jun. 14 Sun. 8, 496
Jun. 15 Mon. 1,919
Jun. 16 Tue. 3, 006
Jun. 17 Wed. 2,062
Jun. 18 Thu. 3, 605
Jun. 19 Fri. 2, 186
Jun. 20 Sat. 10,111
Jun. 21 Sun. 8, 964
Jun. 22 Mon. 2,089
Jun. 23 Tue. 2,213
Jun. 24 Wed. 2,872
Jun. 25 Thu. 10, 829
Jun. 26 Fri. 14, 896
Jun. 27 Sat. 15,478
Jun. 28 Sun. 7,441
Jun. 29 Mon. 1,805
Jun. 30 Tue. 2,122

Total

146, 954




